
RIA TEAM COVERAGE

HEAD OF NORTH
AMERICAN INTERMEDIARY

Scott Kilgallen 
Managing Director 
212.476.5747
scott.kilgallen@nb.com

CLIENT ADVISOR TEAM

RIA Enterprise

U0350 12/24 ©2024 Neuberger Berman Group LLC. All rights reserved.

David Heflin
Senior Vice President 
212.476.8554
david.heflin@nb.com

James Saddlemire 
Vice President 
212.476.9019
james.saddlemire@nb.com

Paige Richards 
Client Analyst 
646.497.7021
paige.richards@nb.com

WEST REGION

SOUTHEASTREGIONMID ATLANTIC REGION

Robert Troy 
Client Advisor 
646.497.4197
robert.troy@nb.com

Jamie Aucutt 
Client Advisor 
703.408.0223
jamie.aucutt@nb.com

Gordie Zimmermann 
Client Advisor 
203.216.0340
gordie.zimmermann@nb.com

Thomas Doherty 
Client Associate 
646 497 7138
thomas.doherty@nb.com

Greg Hohmann 
Client Advisor 
781-264-1310
gregory.hohmann@nb.com

Steven Stack 
Client Advisor 
312.879.8367
steve.stack@nb.com

Roger Trinwith 
Client Advisor 
714.606.4753
roger.trinwith@nb.com

CENTRAL REGION MIDWEST REGION

NORTH EAST REGION

Thomas Doherty 
Client Associate 
646 497 7138
thomas.doherty@nb.com

Thomas Doherty 
Client Associate 
646 497 7138
thomas.doherty@nb.com

Thomas Doherty 
Client Associate 
646 497 7138
thomas.doherty@nb.com

Thomas Doherty 
Client Associate 
646 497 7138
thomas.doherty@nb.com

Thomas Doherty 
Client Associate 
646 497 7138
thomas.doherty@nb.com

Amelia Hein 
Client Associate 
646.497.4378
amelia.hein@nb.com

mailto:scott.kilgallen@nb.com
mailto:david.heflin@nb.com
mailto:james.saddlemire@nb.com
mailto:david.heflin@nb.com
mailto:robert.troy@nb.com
mailto:jamie.aucutt@nb.com
mailto:gordie.zimmermann@nb.com
mailto:thomas.doherty@nb.com
mailto:gregory.hohmann@nb.com
mailto:steve.stack@nb.com
mailto:roger.trinwith@nb.com
mailto:thomas.doherty@nb.com
mailto:thomas.doherty@nb.com
mailto:thomas.doherty@nb.com
mailto:thomas.doherty@nb.com
mailto:thomas.doherty@nb.com
mailto:amelia.hein@nb.com

	Slide Number 1

